Catalog # 80688-SU
A19/LED/9W/40K/3PK

Sunlite 80688-SU 3-Pack LED A19 Light
Bulbs, 9 Watts (60W Equivalent), Medium
Base (E26), Non-Dimmable, Frost, UL
Listed, 40K - Cool White 3 Pack

Household

DESCRIPTION:

Upgrade to LED with these standard A19 shape household
light bulbs with a medium base (E26). These 3-packs of non-
dimmable bulbs are an energy efficient replacement for
incandescent bulbs. At 9 watts, they use 85% less energy
while providing as much light as a traditional 60 watt bulb at a
bright 800 lumen output. Long life LED technology means up
to 15,000 hours of reliable service that is flicker free and
instant on at full brightness unlike compact fluorescent bulbs.
They are UL listed for damp location installation and contain
no mercury or other harmful chemicals.
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Finish

Base

Average Life Span Years
Dimmable

Watts
Volts
Equivalent Wattage

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI

Emitted Color
Color Temperature Kelvin

Safety Rating Mark

A19

15000

White

Medium Screw (E26)
14

No

120
60

800

80

Cool White
4000K

UL Listed - Damp Location

MOL (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Item Weight (Ib)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Warranty Years
Package Type
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4.72
(W) 2.4 (H) 4.15 (D) 2.4
0.090

(W) 7.8 (H) 4.38 (D) 5.55
0.370
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3
653703806884
3
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